
Library and Media Specialist Blogs 

Name of Blog URL Description or Subtitle 

100 Scope Notes http://100scopenotes.com/ Children’s Literature News and 
Reviews 

A Bookshelf 
Monstrosity 

http://bookshelfmonstrosity.blogspot.com/ A school librarian talks books 

A Media Specialist’s 
Guide to the Internet 

http://mediaspecialistsguide.blogspot.com/ Because you never know when 
you ‘ll need a cybrarian) 

Abby the Librarian http://www.abbythelibrarian.com/ By day, youth librarian in Southern 
Indiana. By night, blogger 
extraordinarie. 

Anita Silvey’s 
Children’s Book A Day 
Almanac 

http://childrensbookalmanac.com/ Daily children’s book 
recommendations 

Caleb’s Creek Media 
Matters 

http://ccesmedia.blogspot.com/ Caleb ‘s Creek Elementary Media 
Center blog 

E-literate Librarian http://e-literatelibrarian.blogspot.com/ A middle school librarian’s blog 

Life in the Library http://dborck.wordpress.com/ William James Middle School 
Media Specialist’s blog 

Mighty Little Librarian http://www.mightylittlelibrarian.com/ Teacher-librarian at Central Middle 
School in Baton Rouge 

Mrs. Lodge’s Library http://mrslodgeslibrary.blogspot.com/ Life in an elementary school library 

Mrs. Reader Pants http://readerpants.blogspot.com/ A Middle School Librarian reviews 
YA and MG fiction 

Mrs. O Reads Books http://www.msoreadsbooks.com/ An elementary school librarian’s 
blog..free stuff, too! 

Ms. Yingling Reads http://msyinglingreads.blogspot.com/ Books for middle school students, 
especially boys 

The Adventures of 
Library Girl 

http://www.librarygirl.net/ Lead librarian for New Hanover 
Schools and is the teacher librarian at 
Myrtle Grove Middle School in 
Wilmington, North Carolina 

The Book Bug http://mrsnthebookbug.blogspot.com/ Tales of A School Library Media 
Specialist 

The Busy Librarian http://www.busylibrarian.com/ Notes from the life of an 
elementary teacher librarian  

The Library Patch http://www.librarypatch.com/ A place for “Liberrians” and 
teachers to pick up fresh ideas 

The Centered School 
Library 

http://librarycenters.blogspot.com/ A blog about learning centers in an 
elementary school library 

The Daring Librarian  http://www.thedaringlibrarian.com/ A middle school teacher librarian’s 
blog 

The Book Butcher http://thelemmelibrary.blogspot.com/ A teacher librarian at Lemme 
School 

TLC = Tech + Library + 
Classroom 

http://techlibraryclassroom.blogspot.com/ Finding ways to bring the three 
together 

Teen Librarian’s 
Toolbox 

http://teenlibrarianstoolbox.blogspot.com/ For teen librarians short on time, 
short on money, but not short on 
passion 

 



Other Helpful Sites 

CCSS Wikishare  http://ccssmswikishare.wikispaces.com/ 

SLMS wiki for sharing ideas, documents, links and more; created for Coweta County 

SLMS, but any SLMS is welcome to join and add to the fun! 

 

Interesting in contributing to a SLMS blog?  I am starting a new collaborative blog just 

for librarians, both in schools and in public libraries. 

Sharing the Shelves  http://sharingtheshelves.blogspot.com/ 

 

If you’re interested in becoming a contributor, email me and I will send you the details. 

Jo Nase 

Media Specialist 

Moreland Elementary, PreK-5 

jnase1@gmail.com 

Pinterest Boards 

SLMS organization http://pinterest.com/jnase1/slms-organization/ 

MC Lessons http://pinterest.com/jnase1/mc-lessons/ 

Book Care http://pinterest.com/jnase1/book-care/ 

Bookmarks http://pinterest.com/jnase1/bookmarks/ 

Finding Just Right Books http://pinterest.com/jnase1/finding-just-right-books/ 

Dewey Ideas http://pinterest.com/jnase1/dewey-ideas/ 

Library Center Ideas http://pinterest.com/jnase1/library-center-ideas/ 

Book Promos http://pinterest.com/jnase1/book-promos/ 

AR http://pinterest.com/jnase1/accelerated-reader/ 

Posters for MC http://pinterest.com/jnase1/posters-for-mc/ 

iPads in Education http://pinterest.com/jnase1/ipads-in-education/ 

QR Codes lessons and activities http://pinterest.com/jnase1/qr-codes-lessons-and-activities/ 

Genres http://pinterest.com/jnase1/genres/ 

Non-fiction http://pinterest.com/jnase1/nonfiction/ 

Research http://pinterest.com/jnase1/research/ 

Poetry http://pinterest.com/jnase1/poetry/ 

See all my boards at: http://pinterest.com/jnase1/ 

 

A Teacher’s Bag 
of Tricks 

QR code link to a website I started 

filled with tons of FREE web 

resources for teachers. 

 

http://bit.ly/atbotws  


